
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2022-08-15
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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16:15:00
16:27:36
12:35

00:03:08:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Circuitnaam
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0
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15 augustus 2022
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Vrij Rijden Light - Sessie 5

162Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 16:18:40 16:21:49 3:08

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

23 Alex Visser Suzuki GSXR600 K22:18.945 16:19:4721
55 Rogier Pommer Triumph Street Triple2:17.756 16:20:1522
55 Rogier Pommer Triumph Street Triple2:03.770 16:22:1833

183 Thomas Kolbe Honda CBR600RR2:02.264 16:22:4734
55 Rogier Pommer Triumph Street Triple1:57.728 16:24:1645
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